Last
Archer
Bauer
Becker
Benner
Blair
Bogolin
Buehrig
Burney
Carlton
Ehlmann
Frauen
Frisby
Garrelts
Gaydos
Gudehus
Guiett
Hatton
Hinkel
Holt
Humpherys
Joyner
Keim
Kidd
Klees
Kloeppel
Kortkamp
Kostos
Kottmann
Kruger
Lake
Lampshire
Lask
Lassanske
Lieb
Liguore
Lofton
Mantia
Marty
Matejka
Matthews
McNamee
Meurer
Millan
Mitchell
Mwinzi
Norwine

First

Tiah
Deidre
Kimiko
John
Julia
Kassi
Amanda
Lorene
Emily
Mary
Katherine
Aaron
Connie
Georgia
NaTasha
Kathryn
Juliana
Natalie
Carrie
Emily
Jason
Chery
Antionette
Jacqueline
Michael
Elizabeth
Kathleen
Clyda
Elmie
Stephanie
Douglas
Katherine
Shelby
Richard
Lisa
Jason
Catherine
Donald
Cassandra
Russell
Danielle
Deonna
Kelly
Angelica
Audrey
Breanna

Building

JI

Null

JI

Transportation

Null

Harris

HMS

Early Childhood Center
Early Childhood Center
LC

Monroe

Harris

Early Childhood Center
Blackhurst

SCHS

JI

Monroe

Null

Early Childhood Center
Administration

JI

Early Childhood Center
Transportation

Harris

Harris

Transportation
Monroe

Monroe

Success

SCW

Transportation

Early Childhood Center
Monroe

SCW

Lincoln

LC

Early Childhood Center
Transportation

Null

Monroe

Early Childhood Center
Harris

JI

Monroe

Early Childhood Center
SCHS
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Ramsey
Rasche
Rebeck
Ringling
Roberts
Roche
Scaturro
Schiller
Schneider
Skikas
Smith
Stevenson
Svoboda
Tate
Taylor

Teplitz-Crawford

Trout

Underwood-Swe

Weber
Wilson
Abdeljabbar
Arns

Cottin
Diallo

Dillon
Dreher

Eoff
Freeman
Head
Humpherys
Knickmeyer
Lawrence
Leeper
Litton

Lowe
McGowen
McKinney
McPherson
Meyer
Middendorf
Munzer
Nunn
Pierce
Ricker
Schrader
Schrader
Scott

Tori

Rita
Austin
Tracy
Morgan
Jordan
Sarah
Heather
Sarah
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Amanda
Bryan
Celeste
Jennifer
Amber
James
Beatrice
Kelly
Stevin
Durieh
Kimberly
Joseph
Baye
Stephen
Julia
Carol
Allen
Russell
Scott
Mary
Leah
Albert
Kristi
Jessica
Nicole
Angela
Larissa
Christine
Jeremy
Daniele
Elizabeth
Patty
Mitchell
Carrie
Anna
Vincent

SCHS

SCHS

Harris
Maintenance
Monroe
Success

SCHS
Administration
HMS

JI

Monroe

JI
Transportation
Transportation
Early Childhood Center
Lincoln
Transportation
SCHS
Administration
SCW
Transportation
SCW

SCW

SCW
Transportation
Coverdell

JI

JI
Maintenance
Lincoln

HMS

HMS

SCW

Monroe

JI

JI

HMS

Early Childhood Center
Harris

SCW

SCHS

Monroe
Transportation
SCW

Early Childhood Center
SCHS
Transportation
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Shiroma Cassandra
Sutton Valerie
Thomas Jolene
Tuley Jennifer
Vanderbeck Mary Jane
Whitaker Anna
Zarinelli Bridget
Ball Joshua
Bilyeu Christina
Bosenbecker-Heg Anne
Cagle Andrew
Cottin Regina
Delaney Amy

Dill Kevin
Fisk Kimberlee
Foster Ricky
Giger Jana
Hardy Shawn
Hippe William
Hueffmeier Catherine
Kulage Jessie
Lindquist Molli
Madden Rachel
Matteson Andrea
McBride Breanne
Meyer Benjamin
Mills Megan
Panhorst Ashley
Pendleton Kelley
Perkins Amber
Pieper Amy
Pupillo Christina
Rezsonya Heidi
Scott James
Seithel Glennon
Selvaggio Judy
Shields Jeremy
Simms Melinda
Smith Steven
Stubits Stacey
Trower Shawn
Van Houten Lori

Will Katie
Freeman Denice
Gates Stacie
Happel Theodore
Huster Donna

Blackhurst
Null
HMS
Harris
Coverdell
Null

JI

SCW
SCHS
Null

Null
SCW
SCW
SCHS
HMS
SCHS
HMS
SCW
SCHS
Coverdell
SCW
Coverdell
SCHS

JI

HMS
SCW

Jl
Monroe

Administration

SCW
Blackhurst
SCHS
Blackhurst
SCHS

LC

Success

JI

Null

LC

JI
Coverdell
SCW
Blackhurst
SCHS

SCW

SCHS

SCW

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20



Jackson
Kilker
Kirton
Parrett
Politte
Taylor
Wehmeier
Altmann
Bizelli
Gregory
Harrell-Umfleet
Lawing
Loftus
MacKinnon
Miller
Mitchell
Rakonick
Smith
Brandes
Henson
Mertz
Nagle

Pitti
Griesenauer
King
Schaeper
Hagan

Jeremy
Katherine
Brian
Allison
Kimberly
Kelly
Beth
Angela
Marilyn
Mindy
Anissa
Kimberly
Karen
Robert
Jenifer
Dianne
Todd
Leon
Amy
Jonathan
Lauren
Linda
Joseph
Dinah
Mary
Brett
Dianne

SCW

SCHS

HMS

SCW

Lincoln

Harris
Coverdell

JI

SCHS
Administration
HMS

JI

JI

SCW

HMS

Monroe

HMS

LC

Harris
Administration
Lincoln
Lincoln
Maintenance
Administration
HMS

LC

Harris

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
40



